
S P Johnson 14-I
1 soil 1
3 clay/rock 4 Start 4-10-14

34 lime 38 Finish 4-11-14
42 shale 80
8 lime 88

109 shale 197
36 lime 233
34 shale 267 set 20’ 7”
9 lime 276 ran 838’ of 2 ⅞ 
19 shale 295 cemented to surface 84 sxs
115 lime 410
177 shale 587
15 lime 602
63 shale 665
18 lime 683
21 shale 704
8 lime 712
17 shale 729
7 lime 736

10 shale 746
8 lime 754
15 shale 769
12 sandy shale 781 show
24 Bkn sand 805 good show
10 oil sand 815 good show
4 Dk sand 819 show

22 shale 841 T.D.


